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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1110A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118034

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 66

Charge Amts Property ID

Pnc Mortgage

3232 Newmark Dr
Miamisburg OH 45342-5421
*1591 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/31/2011

WILLARD LINDER, ADDITION NO. 1 E
20 FT OF LOT 9 AND EX E 15 FT LOT
10 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
11-004427 1/14/2011

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$160.00 34-29-22-42-0078
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$300.00

David R Rewey

Morna O Rewey

1595 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55106-5919
*1595 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/31/2011

WILLARD LINDER, ADDITION NO. 1 E
15 FT OF LOT 10 AND EX E 10 FT LOT
11 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
11-004432 1/14/2011

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$160.00 34-29-22-42-0079
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$300.00

Deerbrook Holdings Inc
217 Bates Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-5501
*702 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/31/2011

WILLIUS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 57
OF LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL LOT 21 BLK 57

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#%% Taxpayer ***

1,460.00
115.00
1.00
1.00

$1,460.00 32-29-22-41-0152
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$1,600.00

Mary C Mccall

702 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55106-5524
*702 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/31/2011

WILLIUS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 57
OF LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL LOT 21 BLK 57

** PLEASE NOTE **
11-002404 1/6/2011

koksk OWner kkok

32-29-22-41-0152

Joseph M Brennan

Sara E Brennan

8452 153rd P1

Savage MN 55378-2362
*724 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/31/2011

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 20 ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
11-001944 1/5/2011

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$160.00 33-29-22-32-0137
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$300.00
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