10:12:53 2/1/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1110A Assmt: 118034 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page (
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Pnc Mortgage	WILLARD LINDER, ADDITION NO. 1 E	Summary Abatement		160.00	\$160.00	34-29-22-42-0078
232 Newmark Dr	20 FT OF LOT 9 AND EX E 15 FT LOT 10 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
fiamisburg OH 45342-5421	10 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
1591 WILSON AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7				=	\$300.00	
*Pending as of: 1/31/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 11-004427 1/14/2011					
avid R Rewey	WILLARD LINDER, ADDITION NO. 1 E	Summary Abatement		160.00	\$160.00	34-29-22-42-0079
orna O Rewey	15 FT OF LOT 10 AND EX E 10 FT LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	01 27 22 12 0077
995 Wilson Ave	11 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Paul MN 55106-5919		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
1595 WILSON AVE				=	\$300.00	
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		Ψ300.00	
Pending as of: 1/31/2011		1 7				
Tollang as of 1/51/2011	** PLEASE NOTE ** 11-004432 1/14/2011					
eerbrook Holdings Inc	WILLIUS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 57	Summary Abatement		1,460.00	\$1,460.00	32-29-22-41-0152
7 Bates Ave	OF LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
int Paul MN 55106-5501	ST. PAUL LOT 21 BLK 57	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
702 WILSON AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7				=	\$1,600.00	
Pending as of: 1/31/2011		*** Taxpayer ***				
ary C Mccall	WILLIUS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 57	*** Owner ***				32-29-22-41-0152
2 Wilson Ave	OF LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 21 BLK 57					
Paul MN 55106-5524	SI. PAUL LOI 21 BLK 3/					
702 WILSON AVE						
Vard: 7						
Pending as of: 1/31/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 11-002404 1/6/2011					
seph M Brennan	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 20 ST.	Summary Abatement		160.00	\$160.00	33-29-22-32-0137
ara E Brennan	PAUL, MINN. LOT 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
52 153rd Pl		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
avage MN 55378-2362		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
724 WILSON AVE				=	\$300.00	
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
rending as of: 1/31/2011						
2						

** PLEASE NOTE **

1/5/2011

11-001944